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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

25. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
19.6.2022 - 9:41
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:20.73 349
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:20.73 43.09

2. ROTOVNIK Bor 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:25.00 299
50m: 39.45 39.45 100m: 1:25.00 45.55

3. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:25.67 292
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:25.67 44.81

4. ŠTANDEKER Luka 09 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 1:37.40 199
50m: 45.44 45.44 100m: 1:37.40 51.96

5. LUKIĆ Tanaj 08 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 1:56.55 116
50m: 54.07 54.07 100m: 1:56.55 1:02.48

6. HORVAT Jakob 12 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 1:59.44 108
50m: 56.71 56.71 100m: 1:59.44 1:02.73

M3  moški / M3 men

1. POPOVIĆ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:12.01 492
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:12.01 38.08

2. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:12.55 481
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:12.55 39.26

3. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:13.49 463
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:13.49 39.19

4. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:18.22 384
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:18.22 41.94

5. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:18.72 377
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:18.72 41.48

6. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:19.86 361
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:19.86 42.37

7. PANIĆ Nal 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:22.30 330
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:22.30 42.97

8. JUVANČIČ Filip 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:24.23 307
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:24.23 45.20

M2  moški / M2 men

1. KNEZ Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:08.74 566
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:08.74 35.90

2. FELLINGER Philipp 05 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 1:13.23 468
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:13.23 38.70
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M1

1. KNEZ Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:08.74 566
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:08.74 35.90

2. POPOVIĆ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:12.01 492
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:12.01 38.08

3. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:12.55 481
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:12.55 39.26

4. FELLINGER Philipp 05 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 1:13.23 468
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:13.23 38.70

5. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:13.49 463
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:13.49 39.19

6. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:18.22 384
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:18.22 41.94

7. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:18.72 377
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:18.72 41.48

8. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:19.86 361
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:19.86 42.37

9. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:20.73 349
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:20.73 43.09

10. PANIĆ Nal 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:22.30 330
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:22.30 42.97

11. JUVANČIČ Filip 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:24.23 307
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:24.23 45.20

12. ROTOVNIK Bor 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:25.00 299
50m: 39.45 39.45 100m: 1:25.00 45.55

13. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:25.67 292
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:25.67 44.81

14. ŠTANDEKER Luka 09 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 1:37.40 199
50m: 45.44 45.44 100m: 1:37.40 51.96

15. LUKIĆ Tanaj 08 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 1:56.55 116
50m: 54.07 54.07 100m: 1:56.55 1:02.48

16. HORVAT Jakob 12 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 1:59.44 108
50m: 56.71 56.71 100m: 1:59.44 1:02.73
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